Official Gamesheet

EHC - 2016-17 Euro Hockey Challenge

| League | EHC

Location | Zimny stadion Pavla Demitru

DATE |13.04.2017

Start |17:00

Attendance | 3,152

21

HOME (A) | Slovakia

NAME Pos.

L | SOG

# |TIME| G Al A2 GT

Scoring

P1|P2|P3|P4|P5 P6

M1 M2 M3 M4 M5 M6

TIME

Offenses

# |Min |P

Start

End

CINGEL, LUKAS
8 |BREJCAK, JAN
SEDIVY, EDUARD
CERESNAK, PETER
SVARNY, IVAN
PREISINGER, MIROSLAV
KUDRNA, ANDRE]
DRAVECKY, VLADIMIR
SUJA, JAKUB
HOVORKA, MAREK
MIKUS, JURAJ
GERNAT, MARTIN
JANUS, JAROSLAV
HUDACEK, JULIUS
LUSNAK, PATRIK
GRANAK, DOMINIK
STASTNY, ANDRE]
BARTANUS, MAREK
CAJKOVSKY, MICHAL
HUDACEK, LIBOR
HRNKA, TOMAS
BAKOS, MARTIN

51
59
6
6!
7
80
83
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Manager:

wirulwlwl~lao|vjojlolrivojlw kMR |IN|o|lw|o

1/0:47/18| 6 ES

Coach:

6 /18/26/28/33|83

4|8 /30/43|70 88

Asst. Co

ach:

43:14 |61 |2
54:31

High Stick

15 |2 Tripping

43:14
54:31

45:14
56:31

AWAY (B)|Switzerland

# |NAME Pos.

L |SOG

#| TIME | G Al|A2

Scoring

P1/P2|P3|P4|P5|P6

M1/ M2|M3 M4| M5 M6

TIME

Offenses

# |Min |P

Start

End

4 | Geering, Patrick
8 | Praplan, Vincent
9 |Riat, Damien

10| Ambdihl, Andres
11|Herren, Yannick
14
19
26
30
36
42
43
44
51
53
55
61
70
71
76
88
89
96

Baltisberger, Chris
Schéappi, Reto
Schlegel, Niklas
FlGeler, Lukas
Baltisberger, Phil
Sutter, Dave
Heldner, Fabian
Suter, Pius
Paschoud, Claude-Curdin
Marti, Christian
Loeffel, Romain
Herzog, Fabrice
Hollenstein, Denis
Corvi, Enzo
Genazzi, Joél
Romy, Kevin
Almond, Cody
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Brunner, Damien

Manager:

N
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1/51:17|7619 ES
2/59:12|96|71|10|ES

Coach:

14|19/30(36|44|76
1013053717696

6 (1826|2833 |83
8 143341 61

8:17

Asst. Co

ach:

29:33
55:14

36 |2
30 |2
89 |2

Slashing
Tripping
Too Many

8:17
29:33
55:14

10:17
31:33
57:14

Game Summary

Saves

Goalie Summary

Goalie Changes

Period | G-A:B | SA-A:B

PIM-A:B | PP-A:B | SH-A:B

GKAL1 | GKA2

NTA | GKB1

GKB2

NTB #A MIN

GA

#B MIN GA

TIME | GKA | GKB

1 1:0
2 0:0
3 0:2
TOTAL 1:2

14:16

16:10
10:9

40:35

0:2
0:2
4:2
4:6

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

0:0
0:0 10
0:0 7
0:0 33

16 0 0

olo|o
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0

0
0
0

0 33 59:20
0
0
0 Game Start: 17:
Timeout A: 59:1

2

00

2

30 60:00 1

Game End: 19:40
Timeout B:

Referee: | Baluska,Vladimir
Scorekeeper: | Karlikova,Dominika
Sign TEAM A:

Referee 2: | Kubus,Jozef

Linesman: |J.Tvrdon, P.Sefcik

Sign TEAM B:

Goal Judge:
Obs. Official:

Sign Scorekeeper:

Dr.:
Time Keeper:
Sign Referee:
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